(Appendix 3)


TABLE 8. Total Effect Results
	Hypothesis
	Original 
	Sample Mean (M)
	Standard 
	T Statistics 
	P-Values
	Supported/

	H
	1.00
	2.493
	0.055
	8.931
	5.000
	Supported

	H
	8.361
	0.300
	0.00
	6.00
	0.000
	Supported

	H
	0.00
	9.436
	4.049
	8.911
	7.000
	Supported

	Note: Compiled by the author
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